Prepared by DYS /J	JV								
Solicitation No.: B-15-023-RA PROPOSAL: TIME &		P. O. BOX 2449	TIO WATER SYSTEM TEXAS 78298-2449 OF BIDS	Alsay, Inc.	3359 S. E. loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222	C And C Groundwater Svcs Llc 29143 Old Fredericksburg Rd	Boeme, Texas 78015	Unison Drilling Inc 2070 FM 3176 Devine, Texas 78016	
DATE:		June 30, 2015							
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Part 1: Diag							1000		1000
1.01	8	EA	Pump Removal	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,760.00	\$22,080.00
1.02	4	EA	Pump Installation	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,450.00	\$13,800.00
1.03	1	EA	Downhole Video Survey	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,370.00	\$4,370.00
1.04	1	EA	Geophysical Logging	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,140.00	\$4,140.00
Part 2: Sub	mersible Pu	mp System Co	omponents	, I					
2.01	600	LF	Furnish & Install #12 Submersible Cable	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$2.42	\$1,452.00	\$3.27	\$1,962.00
2.02	600	LF	Furnish & Install #10 Submersible Cable	\$1.50	\$900.00	\$2.85	\$1,710.00	\$4.26	\$2,556.00
2.03	200	LF	Furnish & Install #8 Submersible Cable	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.46	\$692.00	\$5.68	\$1,136.00
2.04	100	LF	Furnish & Install #6 Submersible Cable	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$6.19	\$619.00	\$11.94	\$1,194.00
2.05	100	LF	Furnish & Install #4 Submersible Cable	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$7.70	\$770.00	\$15.41	\$1,541.00
2.06	100	LF	Furnish & Install #2 Submersible Cable	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$10.31	\$1,031.00	\$21.41	\$2,141.00
2.07	100	LF	Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Up to 1" Diameter)	\$1.75	\$175.00	\$2.88	\$288.00	\$4.32	\$432.00
2.08	800	LF	Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Greater than 1" & Up to 1.5" Diameter	\$2.50	\$2,000.00	\$2.20	\$1,760.00	\$2.76	\$2,208.00
2.09	200	LF	Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Greater than 1.5" & Up to 2.0" Diameter)	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.02	\$804.00	\$6.96	\$1,392.00
2.10	1	EA	Furnish & Install 1" Check Valve	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$325.49	\$325.49	\$530.13	\$530.13
2.11	2	EA	Furnish & Install 1 ¹ /4" Check Valve	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$240.47	\$480.94	\$332.28	\$664.56

Prepared by DYS/J	IV								
Solicitation No.: B-15-023-RA PROPOSAL: TIME &		P. O. BOX 2449	IO WATER SYSTEM TEXAS 78298-2449 F BIDS	Alsay, Inc.	Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222 San Antonio, Texas 78222 C And C Groundwater Svcs Llc 29143 Old Fredericksburg Rd Boerne, Texas 78015			Unison Drilling Inc 2070 FM 3176 Devine, Texas 78016	
DATE:		June 30, 2015							
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2.12	1	EA	Furnish & Install 1 ¹ /2" Check Valve	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$356.67	\$356.67	\$613.34	\$613.34
2.12				\$00.00	\$00100	\$550.07	<i>400</i> 0101	φ015.51	\$012.2 T
2.13	1	EA	Furnish & Install 2" Check Valve	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$405.65	\$405.65	\$695.87	\$695.87
2.14	1	EA	Furnish & Install Submersible Pump &	¢ 475.00	\$ 475.00	() 01 < 0.4	¢1 016 04	**	¢2 140 66
2.14		EA	Motor (Up to 0.5 Horsepower) Furnish & Install Submersible Pump &	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$1,016.94	\$1,016.94	\$2,140.66	\$2,140.66
			Motor (Greater than 0.5 HP & Up to 1.0						
2.15	1	EA	HP)	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,481.14	\$1,481.14	\$2,713.93	\$2,713.93
			Furnish & Install Submersible Pump &						
2.16	1	EA	Motor (Greater than 1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	¢050.00	\$950.00	¢1 (22 10	\$1,623.19	¢2,002,02	\$3,093.02
2.10	1	EA	Furnish & Install Submersible Pump &	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,623.19	\$1,025.19	\$3,093.02	\$5,095.02
			Motor (Greater than 1.5 HP & Up to 2.0						
2.17	1	EA	HP)	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,592.76	\$1,592.76	\$3,397.33	\$3,397.33
			Furnish & Install Submersible Pump &						
2.18	1	EA	Motor (Greater than 2.0 HP & Up to 3.0 HP)	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,076.14	\$2,076.14	\$4,452.85	\$4,452.85
2.10	1		Furnish & Install Submersible Pump &	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,070.14	\$2,070.14	\$4,432.63	ψ 4,4 52.65
			Motor (Greater than 3.0 HP & Up to 5.0						
2.19	1	EA	HP)	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,432.98	\$2,432.98	\$5,041.95	\$5,041.95
2.20	1		Furnish & Install Control Box (Up to 0.5		Ф75 00		¢210.40		Ф <i>с</i> 21.05
2.20	1	EA	Horsepower) Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$319.49	\$319.49	\$631.05	\$631.05
2.21	1	EA	0.5 HP & Up to 1.0 HP)	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$371.56	\$371.56	\$645.96	\$645.96
	-		Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than	¢100100	<i><i><i>q</i>₁₀₀₀₀₀</i></i>	<i>\$01100</i>	<i>QC</i> / 110 0	¢0.0170	<i><i><i>ϕ</i> ϕ ϕ ϕ ϕ ϕ ϕ ϕ ϕ </i></i>
2.22	1	EA	1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$401.16	\$401.16	\$714.73	\$714.73
			Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than				.		
2.23		EA	1.5 HP & Up to 2.0 HP) Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$486.42	\$486.42	\$902.50	\$902.50
2.24	1	EA	2.0 HP & Up to 3.0 HP)	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$636.14	\$636.14	\$1,162.77	\$1,162.77
<i>∠.∠</i> −r	1		Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than	φ500.00	φ500.00	φ030.14	φ030.14	ψ1,102.77	ψ1,102.17
2.25	1	EA	3.0 HP & Up to 5.0 HP)	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$679.32	\$679.32	\$1,354.29	\$1,354.29
2.26	1	E۸	Furnish & Install Wall Soul (Up to 5")	¢40.00	\$40.00	¢2.40.21	\$260.01	¢540.10	¢510 10
2.26		EA	Furnish & Install Well Seal (Up to 5")	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$360.21	\$360.21	\$548.18	\$548.18

Prepared by DYS/J	IV								
Solicitation No.: B-15-023-RA PROPOSAL: TIME &		P. O. BOX 2449	IO WATER SYSTEM TEXAS 78298-2449 F BIDS	Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222 San Antonio, Texas 78222 C And C Groundwater Svcs Llc 29143 Old Fredericksburg Rd Boerne, Texas 78015		Unison Drilling Inc 2070 FM 3176 Devine, Texas 78016			
DATE:		June 30, 2015							
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2.27	1	EA	Furnish & Install Well Seal (Greater than 5" & Up to 6")	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$374.56	\$374.56	\$569.00	\$569.00
2.21	1			\$30.00	\$30.00	\$374.30	\$574.50	\$309.00	\$309.00
2.28	1	EA	Furnish & Install Pressure Tank	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$999.46	\$999.46	\$1,984.07	\$1,984.07
2.29	1	EA	Furnish & Install New Water Storage Tank	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,399.07	\$3,399.07	\$6,625.61	\$6,625.61
2.30	1	EA	Furnish & Install Booster Pump (Up to 0.5 HP)	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$1,568.75	\$1,568.75	\$3,156.91	\$3,156.91
2.31	1	EA	Furnish & Install Booster Pump (Greater than 0.5 HP & Up to 1.0 HP)	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,727.78	\$1,727.78	\$3,616.91	\$3,616.91
2.32	1	EA	Furnish & Install Booster Pump (Greater than 1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,906.00	\$1,906.00	\$3,818.00	\$3,818.00
2.33	100	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#10)	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00
2.34	20	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#8)	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$9.25	\$185.00	\$18.40	\$368.00
2.35	20	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#6)	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$12.50	\$250.00	\$23.00	\$460.00
2.36	20	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#4) Furnish & Install PVC Electrical Conduit &	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$13.50	\$270.00	\$27.60	\$552.00
2.37	20	LF	Miscellaneous Fittings	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$18.25	\$365.00	\$19.55	\$391.00
2.38	1	EA	Furnish & Install Electrical Junction Box	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$828.00	\$828.00
Part 3: Exp	loratory Dri	lling	1						
3.01	500	LF	Drill Pilot Hole – Mud Rotary	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
3.02	1	EA	Borehole Geophysical Logging	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,680.00
3.03	50	LF	Back Plug Pilot Hole	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00
Part 4: Wel	I Replaceme	nt	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					- 1	
4.01	460	LF	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Casing	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	\$15.74	\$7,240.40	\$26.38	\$12,134.80

Prepared by DYS /	JV								
Solicitation No.: B-15-023-RA Contract No.: C SAN ANTO P. O. BOX 244 SAN ANTON TABULATIO PROPOSAL: Water Well 1 Job # 15-0116 10:00 A.M.		P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, T TABULATION O Water Well Miti Job # 15-0116	IO WATER SYSTEM EXAS 78298-2449 F BIDS	Alsay, Inc.	3359 S. E. loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222	C And C Groundwater Svcs Llc 29143 Old Fredericksburg Rd	Boerne, Texas 78015	Unison Drilling Inc 2070 FM 3176 Devine, Texas 78016	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Item 140.	Estimate Qty		Description	Unit Price	Totai	Unit Price	Totai	Unit Price	Total
4.02	40	LF	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Well Screen	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$17.41	\$696.40	\$32.59	\$1,303.60
4.03	60	LF	Furnish & Install Gravel Pack	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$91.00	\$5,460.00	\$138.00	\$8,280.00
4.04 Part 5: Wel	440	LF nt and Testin	Furnish & Emplace Cement Grout	\$30.00	\$13,200.00	\$35.00	\$15,400.00	\$57.50	\$25,300.00
5.01	1	EA	Well Development	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00
5.02	2	HR	Constant-Discharge Test Pumping	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$920.00	\$1,840.00
5.03	1	EA	Well Disinfection & Sampling	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$920.00	\$920.00
Part 6: Wel	l Plugging	1							
6.01	80	LF	Furnish & Emplace #8/16 Gravel	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$19.00	\$1,520.00	\$27.60	\$2,208.00
6.02	200	SK	Furnish & Emplace Cement	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$87.40	\$17,480.00
Part 7: Mis	cellaneous Se	ervices							
7.01	1	EA	Clean & Disinfect Water Storage Tank	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00
7.02	25	SF	Construct Concrete Well Pad Provide Crew to Jet Debris from Bottom of	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$78.20	\$1,955.00
7.03	1	HR	Well	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$575.00	\$575.00
7.04	2	HR	Provide Specialized Electrical Work	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$109.25	\$218.50
7.05	3	HR	Provide Specialized Plumbing Work	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$163.87	\$491.61
7.06	1	HR	Provide Pulling Unit & Crew	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$506.00	\$506.00
7.07	1	HR	Drilling Rig & Crew	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$862.50	\$862.50
Part 8: Wat	ter Meter Co	nnection Con	nponents						

Prepared by DYS /	/JV									
Solicitation No.: B-15-023-RA		023-RA Contract No.: C-15-012-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		о сі О		C And C Groundwater Svcs Llc 29143 Old Fredericksburg Rd Boerne, Texas 78015		۲uc ۱nc 016		
			P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449							
		TABULATION OF BIDS			Alsay, Inc. op 410 exas 78222		ater icks		s 78	
PROPOSAL:		Water Well Mitigation Program		E. lo		ndw ederi , Tev		Unison Drilling Inc 2070 FM 3176 Devine, Texas 78016		
					S.] onic	Jrou d Fr	erne	1 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ne, J	
		Job # 15-0116			Alsay, Inc. 3359 S. E. loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		And C G 9143 Old Boe		Devine,	
TIME &		10:00 A.M.								
							0 ⁶¹			
		June 30, 2015								
DATE:		June 30, 2015								
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
			Furnish & Install ³ / ₄ " Reduced Pressure							
8.01	1	EA	Principle Backflow Preventer	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,795.48	\$1,795.48	\$3,693.43	\$3,693.43	
			Furnish & Install 1" Reduced Pressure							
8.02	2	EA	Principle Backflow Preventer	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,806.23	\$3,612.46	\$3,809.53	\$7,619.06	
0.02	1		Furnish & Install ³ / ₄ " Pressure Reducing		¢250.00		¢ (20.04		¢1 257 07	
8.03	1	EA	Valve Furnish & Install 1" Pressure Reducing	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$639.24	\$639.24	\$1,357.97	\$1,357.97	
8.04	2	EA	Valve	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$932.57	\$1,865.14	\$1,894.63	\$3,789.26	
0.04	2		Furnish & Install 2 gallon Thermal	\$ 1 00.00	φ000.00	φ/32.31	ψ1,005.14	\$1,074.05	ψ3,709.20	
8.05	2	EA	Expansion Tank	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$426.52	\$853.04	\$506.58	\$1,013.16	
			Furnish & Install 5 gallon Thermal							
8.06	1	EA	Expansion Tank	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$467.19	\$467.19	\$560.26	\$560.26	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$107,985.00		\$168,592.17		\$302,802.77	
					20					
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					30		30		30	
					[1]		[2]		[3]	